Shareholding Pattemn

Tirupati Tyres Ltd

Scrip Code : 539040 Quarter ending :March 2016
Declaration
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities 7 Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Mo
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwize encumbered? Mo
Whether company has eguity shares with differential voting rights? Mo

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder MNo. of shareholders ~ No. of fully paid up equity shares held  Total no. shares held Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)4s a % of (A+B+C2) Mo. of Voting Rights ~ Total as a % of Total Voting nght Mo. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(&) Promoter & Promaoter Group 0.00 0.00
(B) Public 2017 34,43,500 34,443,500 100.00 34,43,500 100.00 26,917,864
(C1) Shares underlying DAs 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust 0.00 Q.00
(C) Mon Promoter-Non Public 0.00 Q.00

Grand Total 2617 34,43,500 34,43,500 100.00 34,43,500 100.00 26,91,864
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Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

A2) Foreign

Shareholding Pattern
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Shareholding Pattern
Tirupati Tyres Ltd
Scrip Code : 539040

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of fully Total Shareholding as a % of total no. of
Nos. of . . .
shareholders paid up equity shares shares (calculated as per SCRR,
shares held held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)
0.00
0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=539040&qtrid=89.00&QtrName=March 2016

Quarter Ending : March 2016

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

7


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

8/21/2019

Scrip Code : 539040

Category & Name of
the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

HEENA CHANDRESH
CHHEDA

SAJJAD H ZAIDI

HIRAVANTI
PRANJIVAN CHHEDA
DIWANSINGH
HAYATSINGH
ADHIKARI
MEHDIRAZARIZVI
SADAQUAT HUSAIN
SYED

SUNIL RAMSWROOP
BAGDI

AFTAB
GULAMABBAS KHAN
DHARMENDRA
KUMARPAL JINWAL
NITIN TUKARAM
SHINDE
SHAMIMHAYDER
SAJJADHUSAIN
SAYYED
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Tirupati Tyres Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

2455

23

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

1244201

1594235

45100
80900

90000

79200

92900

103273
74000
99800

34716

77900

Total no.
shares
held

12,44,201

15,94,235

45,100
80,900

90,000

79,200

92,900

1,03,273

74,000

99,800

34,716

77,900

Shareholding %
calculated as
per SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.13

46.30

1.31
2.35

2.61

2.30

2.70

3.00
2.15
2.90

1.01

2.26

No. of
Voting
Rights

12,44,201

15,94,235

45,100
80,900

90,000

79,200

92,900

1,03,273
74,000
99,800

34,716

77,900

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=539040&qtrid=89.00&QtrName=March 2016

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.13

46.30

1.31
2.35

2.61

2.30

2.70

3.00
2.15
2.90

1.01

2.26

Quarter ending : March 2016

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

7,84,365

13,33,435

45,100
80,900

90,000

79,200

92,900

1,03,273
74,000
99,800

34,716

77,900


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

8/21/2019 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
FARIYAAD ISSARAR

USSAIN 0 103300  1,03,300 3.00  1,03300 3.00 1,03,300
'/:,\AA?,'\IT DINKERROY 0 47956 47,956 1.39 47,956 1.39 47,956
IMRAN MASH00Q

ALl KHAN 0 93600 93,600 2.72 93,600 272 93,600
ATHAR HUSSAIN 0 92200 92,200 2.68 92,200 2.68 92,200
KHAN

NILESHKUMAR

BATUKBHAI 0 60000 60,000 1.74 60,000 1.74

PANCHANI

JAYESHKUMAR

BATUKBHAI 0 40300 40,300 117 40,300 117

PANCHANI

LALIT

LABHSHANKAR 0 40000 40,000 1.16 40,000 1.16

PANDYA

PREMCHAND

VIRPAR KHIMASIVA 0 40100 40,100 1.16 40,100 1.16

Any Other (specify) 139 605064  6,05,064 1757 605064  17.57 5,74,064
E‘;f'g” Individuals or 6 21115 21,115 0.61 21,115 0.61 21,115
HUF 28 68378 68,378 1.99 68,378 1.99 37,378
Clearing Members 24 77180 77,180 2.24 77,180 2.24 77,180
TARU PALLAV

PROJECTS PRIVATE 0 81600 81,600 2.37 81,600 237 81,600
LIMITED

BHANSALI VALUE

CREATIONS PRIVATE 0 34758 34,758 1.01 34,758 1.01 34,758
LTD

MAINAK COMTRADE

SIVATE LIMITED 0 56766 56,766 1.65 56,766 1.65 56,766
GLOBE CAPITAL

ARKET LD 0 104513  1,04513 3.04 104513 3.04 104,513
Bodies Corporate 76 160754  1,60,754 467 160754 467 1,60,754
SHAMSEERHUSSAIN 0 170400  1,70,400 495 170400 495 1,70,400
K KHAN

Sub Total B3 2617 3443500  34,43,500 100.00 3443500 100.00 26,91,864
B=B1+B2+B3 2617 3443500  34,43,500 100.00 3443500 100.00 26,91,864

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=539040&qtrid=89.00&QtrName=March 2016 2/2



8/21/2019 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Tirupati Tyres Ltd

Scrip Code : 539040 Quarter ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & No. of fully Total no. Shareholding % Number of equity shares
No. of paid up shares calculated as per SCRR, ) .

Name of the . o held in dematerialized

Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll)  equity shares held(VII = 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) form(XIV)(Not Applicable)

held(IV) IV+V+VI) (vhr

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00

Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=539040&qtrid=89.00&QtrName=March 2016 11
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8/21/2019 Shareholding Pattern
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Shareholding Pattern
Tirupati Tyres Ltd

Scrip Code : 539040 Quarter ending : March 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

No. of .
. . % .
Sl Na.me of the Name of the Beneficial Owner shares % of total no Date of r'eportlng by the
No. Trading Member held of shares Trading Member
GLOBE CAPITAL MOHAMMED TAYABUR
1 MARKET LTD. RAHMAN MAZUMDER 45,445 132 25/04/2016
GLOBE CAPITAL ISHAN HAIDER ALI MEHDI
2 MARKET LTD. KHAN 37,975 1.10 25/04/2016

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=539040&qtrid=89.00&CompName=Tirupati Tyres Ltd&QtrName=March 2016&Type=TM  1/1
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